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1 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 57 /26,10/6,9/4,9/3,10/6,9/110/6
2 Allan Laursen Tågarp Skf 56 /28,8/4,10/9,10/6,9/2,9/510/2
3 Jonny Olsson P2 Skf 56 /14,10/7,10/2,10/1,10/2,7/19/1
4 Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg 55 /24,9/5,10/4,10/4,9/2,7/310/6
5 Olle Eriksson Forshälla Skf 55 /20,8/3,9/4,10/3,10/6,9/29/2
6 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg 55 /16,10/2,9/4,7/1,10/2,9/310/4
7 Lars Hagman Söderhamn Skg 54 /24,9/3,10/5,7/2,10/6,9/29/6
8 Niklas Virgin Stenkumla Skg 54 /23,10/6,8/2,10/3,10/7,9/27/3
9 Hans-Eje Johanssson Grimeton Skf 54 /23,9/2,10/6,9/4,10/3,7/49/4

10 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg 54 /23,8/4,10/5,10/4,7/1,9/210/7
11 Torgny Häll Gullbergs Härad Skf 54 /20,8/4,9/3,10/3,10/5,9/18/4
12 Madelene Karlsson KA 2 Skf 54 /9,10/2,10/2,8/0,10/2,6/110/2
13 Per Andersson Gullbergs Härad Skf 53 /26,9/4,8/5,10/5,10/6,6/010/6
14 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale Skf 53 /21,10/3,8/4,7/1,10/2,8/310/8
15 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 Skf 53 /20,10/5,9/2,8/2,10/4,6/010/7
16 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg 53 /12,9/1,8/3,10/3,10/1,6/310/1
17 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Skf 52 /22,10/5,10/6,9/1,5/3,8/110/6
18 Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg 52 /19,10/5,9/7,9/2,10/4,7/07/1
19 Inge Johansson Skällinge Skf 52 /18,5/1,9/4,10/3,9/5,9/110/4
20 Mats Darholm Kville Skf 51 /22,9/5,10/3,9/7,9/4,5/09/3
21 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 51 /22,9/5,7/2,9/2,7/2,9/510/6
22 Karl-Ingemar JohanssonVäxjö Skg 51 /20,8/4,9/3,9/3,10/4,7/58/1
23 Patrik Persson Strömsholm Skf 51 /19,8/4,10/4,8/2,8/3,10/47/2
24 Lars-Inge Ahlström Lärbro Skg 50 /23,10/10,8/2,10/6,10/3,3/09/2
25 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg 50 /21,10/4,9/2,10/4,10/7,9/42/0
26 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg Skf 50 /16,9/3,9/0,7/2,9/5,7/19/5
27 Krister Andersson Skällinge Skf 48 /18,8/2,5/0,9/3,10/3,6/210/8
28 Roger Nordström Stenkumla Skg 48 /16,9/2,8/6,8/2,9/2,8/26/2
29 Conny Andersson Toarp Skytteförening 47 /18,8/4,7/2,7/4,7/1,8/210/5
30 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro Skg 47 /14,9/4,5/1,10/4,8/1,5/110/3
31 Stefan  Andersson Norrköping Skg 46 /19,8/2,8/4,7/2,10/3,3/210/6
32 Jonny Carlander Rimbo 46 /15,10/6,2/0,10/0,10/3,4/010/6
33 Göran Andersson Svalöv Skf 46 /12,10/3,9/4,7/1,10/0,7/33/1
34 Per-Ola Eklund Stånga Skg 45 /15,10/3,9/5,8/2,10/3,5/23/0
35 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 44 /14,9/2,10/4,5/1,8/4,3/09/3
36 Jonas Roslund Tågarp Skf 44 /13,9/3,6/2,9/3,10/1,3/17/3
37 Håkan Johansson Säffle Skytteförening 44 /12,7/1,4/0,7/2,10/4,6/110/4
38 Jonas Björkman Stenkumla Skg 43 /19,8/4,5/2,7/1,10/6,5/28/4
39 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 42 /13,10/4,3/0,6/1,10/5,4/19/2
40 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 41 /12,8/3,4/2,10/0,8/3,6/35/1
41 Christer Martis Stenkumla Skg 39 /9,9/4,5/1,4/1,10/2,6/15/0
42 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf 38 /9,8/2,5/0,2/0,8/3,5/010/4
43 Mikael Nilsson Bankeryds Skf 38 /6,8/1,5/0,7/3,7/1,2/09/1
44 Göran Wall Skällinge Skf 37 /11,2/0,8/4,8/1,9/3,3/17/2
45 Joachim Sandqvist Örgryte Skf 37 /10,10/0,6/5,7/1,9/4,4/01/0
46 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 36 /11,5/3,5/2,6/0,9/3,6/25/1
47 Jarl Eriksson Strömsholm Skf 35 /12,4/1,6/2,4/0,6/3,7/28/4
48 Lisbeth Johansson Skällinge Skf 33 /9,5/0,4/1,3/1,10/2,2/29/3
49 Lars Wernlund Löftadalen 32 /5,5/0,2/0,4/0,5/1,7/19/3
50 Håkan Stange Nykroppa Skg 31 /7,6/1,6/2,5/2,6/1,2/06/1
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1 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg 57 /18,10/5,10/5,10/3,9/3,8/110/1
2 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 57 /15,10/4,8/3,10/4,10/2,9/010/2
3 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarp Skf 55 /24,10/4,10/3,10/7,9/1,6/310/6
4 John Axel Johansson Forshälla Skf 55 /17,10/4,9/3,10/5,7/0,10/39/2
5 Bertil Nilsson Bogen Skf 54 /21,8/7,10/3,10/3,10/3,6/110/4
6 Sven-Olof Pettersson Värnamo Skf 54 /16,10/2,10/2,7/3,10/5,7/010/4
7 Erling Johansson Torps Skytteförening 53 /20,7/1,9/2,9/5,10/4,9/49/4
8 Rolf Nilsson Bankeryds Skf 52 /16,10/3,9/4,8/2,9/5,8/08/2
9 Björn Stange Nykroppa Skg 52 /16,8/4,10/4,9/3,10/2,8/17/2

10 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullbergs Härad Skf 51 /27,10/4,8/5,9/6,5/3,9/110/8
11 Arvid Wägroth Torps Skytteförening 51 /25,9/5,7/4,10/6,10/5,6/19/4
12 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf 51 /21,7/3,10/5,10/4,7/3,8/29/4
13 Bertil Johansson Säffle Skytteförening 51 /20,10/2,6/2,10/5,10/4,5/110/6
14 Rune Utterström Ale Skf 51 /16,10/4,9/5,8/1,10/5,5/19/0
15 Börge Nilsson Säffle Skytteförening 48 /20,9/5,8/3,9/5,6/2,6/210/3
16 Roland Eriksson Torps Skytteförening 48 /18,9/3,6/1,9/3,10/5,6/28/4
17 Tommy Resman Örgryte Skf 48 /14,9/0,7/1,5/0,9/5,8/310/5
18 Sten-Erik Stange Nykroppa Skg 47 /21,8/4,6/3,9/2,10/5,4/410/3
19 Kent Hertzman Lärbro Skg 47 /15,10/3,7/1,8/2,10/4,3/09/5
20 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg 47 /9,10/0,8/3,9/2,7/1,7/26/1
21 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf 47 /8,9/0,10/2,7/1,6/0,5/310/2
22 Stellan  Larsson Älekulla Skf 46 /16,10/5,6/3,6/2,8/1,7/29/3
23 Gösta Fransson Sävsjö Skf 46 /13,8/0,7/5,9/3,9/1,5/18/3
24 Bengt Andersson P2 Skf 45 /16,7/0,8/4,7/2,9/2,5/29/6
25 Birgitta Nilsson Bankeryds Skf 43 /18,8/5,8/2,9/2,8/5,4/16/3
26 Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 43 /13,7/0,8/4,7/2,8/0,3/110/6
27 Sterne Johansson Örebro Skf 43 /12,4/1,8/5,7/0,9/1,5/010/5
28 Göthe Karlsson KA 2 Skf 43 /11,6/3,9/0,6/1,10/5,5/27/0
29 Kurt Nilsson Tågarp Skf 42 /10,10/7,8/0,7/1,8/2,4/05/0
30 Hugo Ahlberg Tågarp Skf 42 /9,9/2,8/1,3/1,8/3,6/08/2
31 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå Skf 41 /17,5/2,5/3,6/1,9/6,7/49/1
32 Kaj Nord Stånga Skg 40 /7,4/0,7/2,8/1,9/2,4/08/2
33 John-Gunnar AnderssonRimbo 38 /10,5/3,8/1,6/1,10/3,3/06/2
34 Kjell Holmbom Piteå Skf 38 /6,4/0,9/3,9/1,3/0,4/09/2
35 Tommy Lindvall Tågarp Skf 36 /9,4/2,9/1,3/0,9/4,4/17/1
36 Lars-Ove Hed I 2 Skf 35 /7,6/1,6/1,5/2,7/2,3/08/1
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1 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg 60 /37,10/6,10/7,10/4,10/4,10/810/8
2 Ola Andersson Skällinge Skf 57 /20,10/7,10/6,9/2,9/1,10/29/2
3 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte Skf 56 /33,8/5,10/9,10/7,9/2,9/510/5
4 Lennart Wettergren Södertelge Skg 56 /23,10/4,9/3,10/6,9/2,9/49/4
5 Håkan Jansson Bankeryds Skf 55 /20,9/3,10/6,10/3,10/5,6/010/3
6 Ted Wettergren Södertelge Skg 55 /19,10/2,10/9,10/4,8/0,10/37/1
7 Bertil Svensson Grimeton Skf 51 /19,10/5,10/6,8/0,10/3,7/26/3
8 Sören Stange Lesjöfors Skg 49 /18,6/4,10/4,8/2,10/1,8/37/4
9 Arne Andersson Oxelösund Skg 49 /12,6/0,9/3,8/2,10/1,9/47/2

10 Anders Ekman Löftadalen 47 /30,9/4,10/9,9/4,9/8,10/50/0
11 Douglas Ström Örgryte Skf 47 /14,5/0,10/3,5/1,10/4,9/38/3
12 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund Skg 46 /23,9/4,10/9,6/1,9/4,10/52/0
13 Jan Tranefors Toarp Skytteförening 44 /20,7/2,10/8,7/2,6/4,9/45/0
14 Rickard Andersson Skällinge Skf 42 /13,3/1,8/4,8/1,8/3,7/28/2
15 Kikki Ädel Bankeryds Skf 33 /10,3/1,7/2,9/3,7/3,4/13/0
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1 Ted Wettergren Södertelge Skg 55 /19,10/2,10/9,10/4,8/0,10/37/1
2 Anders Ekman Löftadalen 47 /30,9/4,10/9,9/4,9/8,10/50/0
3 Rickard Andersson Skällinge Skf 42 /13,3/1,8/4,8/1,8/3,7/28/2
4 Kikki Ädel Bankeryds Skf 33 /10,3/1,7/2,9/3,7/3,4/13/0

Resultat AF 2
1 Ola Andersson Skällinge Skf 57 /20,10/7,10/6,9/2,9/1,10/29/2
2 Håkan Jansson Bankeryds Skf 55 /20,9/3,10/6,10/3,10/5,6/010/3
3 Sören Stange Lesjöfors Skg 49 /18,6/4,10/4,8/2,10/1,8/37/4

Resultat AF 3
1 Jan-Åke Pettersson Ale Skf 53 /21,10/3,8/4,7/1,10/2,8/310/8
2 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg Skf 50 /16,9/3,9/0,7/2,9/5,7/19/5
3 Per-Ola Eklund Stånga Skg 45 /15,10/3,9/5,8/2,10/3,5/23/0
4 Christer Martis Stenkumla Skg 39 /9,9/4,5/1,4/1,10/2,6/15/0
5 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf 38 /9,8/2,5/0,2/0,8/3,5/010/4
6 Göran Wall Skällinge Skf 37 /11,2/0,8/4,8/1,9/3,3/17/2
7 Jarl Eriksson Strömsholm Skf 35 /12,4/1,6/2,4/0,6/3,7/28/4
8 Lisbeth Johansson Skällinge Skf 33 /9,5/0,4/1,3/1,10/2,2/29/3
9 Lars Wernlund Löftadalen 32 /5,5/0,2/0,4/0,5/1,7/19/3

10 Håkan Stange Nykroppa Skg 31 /7,6/1,6/2,5/2,6/1,2/06/1

Resultat AF 4
1 Marie Backman Stenkumla Skg 53 /12,9/1,8/3,10/3,10/1,6/310/1
2 Birger Johansson Stenkumla Skg 52 /19,10/5,9/7,9/2,10/4,7/07/1
3 Patrik Persson Strömsholm Skf 51 /19,8/4,10/4,8/2,8/3,10/47/2
4 Karin Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 44 /14,9/2,10/4,5/1,8/4,3/09/3
5 Jonas Roslund Tågarp Skf 44 /13,9/3,6/2,9/3,10/1,3/17/3
6 Jonas Björkman Stenkumla Skg 43 /19,8/4,5/2,7/1,10/6,5/28/4
7 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 42 /13,10/4,3/0,6/1,10/5,4/19/2
8 Roland Wernlund Löftadalen 41 /12,8/3,4/2,10/0,8/3,6/35/1
9 Mikael Nilsson Bankeryds Skf 38 /6,8/1,5/0,7/3,7/1,2/09/1

10 Joachim Sandqvist Örgryte Skf 37 /10,10/0,6/5,7/1,9/4,4/01/0
11 Sven-Arne Andersson Löftadalen 36 /11,5/3,5/2,6/0,9/3,6/25/1

Resultat AF  Elit
1 Lars-Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 57 /26,10/6,9/4,9/3,10/6,9/110/6
2 Allan Laursen Tågarp Skf 56 /28,8/4,10/9,10/6,9/2,9/510/2
3 Jonny Olsson P2 Skf 56 /14,10/7,10/2,10/1,10/2,7/19/1
4 Bo Wettergren Södertelge Skg 55 /24,9/5,10/4,10/4,9/2,7/310/6
5 Olle Eriksson Forshälla Skf 55 /20,8/3,9/4,10/3,10/6,9/29/2
6 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping Skg 55 /16,10/2,9/4,7/1,10/2,9/310/4
7 Lars Hagman Söderhamn Skg 54 /24,9/3,10/5,7/2,10/6,9/29/6
8 Niklas Virgin Stenkumla Skg 54 /23,10/6,8/2,10/3,10/7,9/27/3
9 Hans-Eje Johanssson Grimeton Skf 54 /23,9/2,10/6,9/4,10/3,7/49/4

10 Gunilla Norbäck Stenkumla Skg 54 /23,8/4,10/5,10/4,7/1,9/210/7
11 Torgny Häll Gullbergs Härad Skf 54 /20,8/4,9/3,10/3,10/5,9/18/4
12 Madelene Karlsson KA 2 Skf 54 /9,10/2,10/2,8/0,10/2,6/110/2
13 Per Andersson Gullbergs Härad Skf 53 /26,9/4,8/5,10/5,10/6,6/010/6
14 Lars-Åke Ingemarsson F14 Skf 53 /20,10/5,9/2,8/2,10/4,6/010/7
15 Daniel Lindblad Skällinge Skf 52 /22,10/5,10/6,9/1,5/3,8/110/6

JF-Tal 55
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16 Inge Johansson Skällinge Skf 52 /18,5/1,9/4,10/3,9/5,9/110/4
17 Mats Darholm Kville Skf 51 /22,9/5,10/3,9/7,9/4,5/09/3
18 Johan Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 51 /22,9/5,7/2,9/2,7/2,9/510/6
19 Karl-Ingemar JohanssonVäxjö Skg 51 /20,8/4,9/3,9/3,10/4,7/58/1
20 Lars-Inge Ahlström Lärbro Skg 50 /23,10/10,8/2,10/6,10/3,3/09/2
21 Sixten Backman Stenkumla Skg 50 /21,10/4,9/2,10/4,10/7,9/42/0
22 Krister Andersson Skällinge Skf 48 /18,8/2,5/0,9/3,10/3,6/210/8
23 Roger Nordström Stenkumla Skg 48 /16,9/2,8/6,8/2,9/2,8/26/2
24 Conny Andersson Toarp Skytteförening 47 /18,8/4,7/2,7/4,7/1,8/210/5
25 Tord Stuxgren Lärbro Skg 47 /14,9/4,5/1,10/4,8/1,5/110/3
26 Stefan  Andersson Norrköping Skg 46 /19,8/2,8/4,7/2,10/3,3/210/6
27 Jonny Carlander Rimbo 46 /15,10/6,2/0,10/0,10/3,4/010/6
28 Göran Andersson Svalöv Skf 46 /12,10/3,9/4,7/1,10/0,7/33/1
29 Håkan Johansson Säffle Skytteförening 44 /12,7/1,4/0,7/2,10/4,6/110/4

Resultat AF 56
1 Anders Bergström Stenkumla Skg 57 /18,10/5,10/5,10/3,9/3,8/110/1
2 Lars Tofftén Stenkumla Skg 57 /15,10/4,8/3,10/4,10/2,9/010/2
3 Bengt G Nilsson Tågarp Skf 55 /24,10/4,10/3,10/7,9/1,6/310/6
4 John Axel Johansson Forshälla Skf 55 /17,10/4,9/3,10/5,7/0,10/39/2
5 Bertil Nilsson Bogen Skf 54 /21,8/7,10/3,10/3,10/3,6/110/4
6 Rolf Nilsson Bankeryds Skf 52 /16,10/3,9/4,8/2,9/5,8/08/2
7 Björn Stange Nykroppa Skg 52 /16,8/4,10/4,9/3,10/2,8/17/2
8 Olle Nilsson Svalöv Skf 51 /21,7/3,10/5,10/4,7/3,8/29/4
9 Kent Hertzman Lärbro Skg 47 /15,10/3,7/1,8/2,10/4,3/09/5

10 Gert Säiner Stenkumla Skg 47 /9,10/0,8/3,9/2,7/1,7/26/1
11 Dennis Sundqvist Piteå Skf 47 /8,9/0,10/2,7/1,6/0,5/310/2
12 Stellan  Larsson Älekulla Skf 46 /16,10/5,6/3,6/2,8/1,7/29/3
13 Bengt Andersson P2 Skf 45 /16,7/0,8/4,7/2,9/2,5/29/6
14 Birgitta Nilsson Bankeryds Skf 43 /18,8/5,8/2,9/2,8/5,4/16/3
15 Seppo Raatikainen Laxå Skf 41 /17,5/2,5/3,6/1,9/6,7/49/1
16 Kjell Holmbom Piteå Skf 38 /6,4/0,9/3,9/1,3/0,4/09/2
17 Tommy Lindvall Tågarp Skf 36 /9,4/2,9/1,3/0,9/4,4/17/1
18 Lars-Ove Hed I 2 Skf 35 /7,6/1,6/1,5/2,7/2,3/08/1

Resultat AF 66
1 Sven-Olof Pettersson Värnamo Skf 54 /16,10/2,10/2,7/3,10/5,7/010/4
2 Erling Johansson Torps Skytteförening 53 /20,7/1,9/2,9/5,10/4,9/49/4
3 Nils-Erik Andersson Gullbergs Härad Skf 51 /27,10/4,8/5,9/6,5/3,9/110/8
4 Arvid Wägroth Torps Skytteförening 51 /25,9/5,7/4,10/6,10/5,6/19/4
5 Bertil Johansson Säffle Skytteförening 51 /20,10/2,6/2,10/5,10/4,5/110/6
6 Rune Utterström Ale Skf 51 /16,10/4,9/5,8/1,10/5,5/19/0
7 Börge Nilsson Säffle Skytteförening 48 /20,9/5,8/3,9/5,6/2,6/210/3
8 Roland Eriksson Torps Skytteförening 48 /18,9/3,6/1,9/3,10/5,6/28/4
9 Tommy Resman Örgryte Skf 48 /14,9/0,7/1,5/0,9/5,8/310/5

10 Sten-Erik Stange Nykroppa Skg 47 /21,8/4,6/3,9/2,10/5,4/410/3
11 Gösta Fransson Sävsjö Skf 46 /13,8/0,7/5,9/3,9/1,5/18/3
12 Sterne Johansson Örebro Skf 43 /12,4/1,8/5,7/0,9/1,5/010/5
13 Kurt Nilsson Tågarp Skf 42 /10,10/7,8/0,7/1,8/2,4/05/0
14 Kaj Nord Stånga Skg 40 /7,4/0,7/2,8/1,9/2,4/08/2
15 John-Gunnar AnderssonRimbo 38 /10,5/3,8/1,6/1,10/3,3/06/2
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Resultat AF 66 L
1 Lars-Göran Stenberg Oxelösund Skg 60 /37,10/6,10/7,10/4,10/4,10/810/8
2 Leif Hilmersson Örgryte Skf 56 /33,8/5,10/9,10/7,9/2,9/510/5
3 Lennart Wettergren Södertelge Skg 56 /23,10/4,9/3,10/6,9/2,9/49/4
4 Bertil Svensson Grimeton Skf 51 /19,10/5,10/6,8/0,10/3,7/26/3
5 Arne Andersson Oxelösund Skg 49 /12,6/0,9/3,8/2,10/1,9/47/2
6 Douglas Ström Örgryte Skf 47 /14,5/0,10/3,5/1,10/4,9/38/3
7 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund Skg 46 /23,9/4,10/9,6/1,9/4,10/52/0
8 Jan Tranefors Toarp Skytteförening 44 /20,7/2,10/8,7/2,6/4,9/45/0

Resultat AF 72
1 Olof Gerhardsson Löftadalen 43 /13,7/0,8/4,7/2,8/0,3/110/6
2 Göthe Karlsson KA 2 Skf 43 /11,6/3,9/0,6/1,10/5,5/27/0
3 Hugo Ahlberg Tågarp Skf 42 /9,9/2,8/1,3/1,8/3,6/08/2
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1 Forshälla Skf 110181820171918
Olle Eriksson 89101099 55
John Axel Johansson 109107109 55

2 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 4) 109201919191517
Anders Bergström 1010109810 57
Birger Johansson 10991077 52

3 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 1) 107201720201812
Lars Tofftén 1081010910 57
Sixten Backman 109101092 50

4 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 3) 107191620201517
Niklas Virgin 108101097 54
Marie Backman 981010610 53

5 Gullbergs Härad Skf 107171720201518
Torgny Häll 89101098 54
Per Andersson 981010610 53

6 Ale Skf 104201715201319
Jan-Åke Pettersson 108710810 53
Rune Utterström 10981059 51

7 Torps Skytteförening 104161619201518
8 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 2) 102171818161716
9 P2 Skf 101171817191218

10 Norrköping Skg 101181714201220
11 Skällinge Skf (Lag 1) 100181518151420
12 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 6) 98191518141616
13 KA 2 Skf 97161914201117
14 Svalöv Skf 97171917171512
15 Lärbro Skg 9719132018819
16 Löftadalen (Lag 2) 93151415191515
17 Tågarp Skf (Lag 1) 8619141618712
18 Skällinge Skf (Lag 2) 85101313191119
19 Örgryte Skf 85191312181211
20 Stånga Skg 8514161619911
21 Rimbo 8415101620716
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22 Stenkumla Skg (Lag 5) 82171011201113
23 Löftadalen (Lag 1) 7313614131314
24 Tågarp Skf (Lag 2) 551010109610
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1 Södertelge Skg 111201920171916
Lennart Wettergren 10910999 56
Ted Wettergren 1010108107 55

2 Oxelösund Skg 106192016192012
Lars-Göran Stenberg 101010101010 60
Stefan Szabo 91069102 46

3 Örgryte Skf 103132015191818
Leif Hilmersson 810109910 56
Douglas Ström 51051098 47

4 Skällinge Skf 99131817171717
Ola Andersson 101099109 57
Rickard Andersson 388878 42

5 Grimeton Skf 51101081076
Bertil Svensson 101081076 51
Markus Svensson 000000 0
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